17-Jun

1 HATTON

2 LI

3 BOONE

4 HAYES

5 PRINZING
6 LEVEEN

7 MACNEVIN
8 ENGEL

9 VILLA
10 NILES
11 PANJWANI
12 KUDO
13 RIFE
14 REED
15 BENO
16 KOBOBEL
17 LANGFORD
18 BRISTOW

10:00 PM
RYAN
WEI
JOHN
PT
CAMERON
TODD
BRIAN
ROBERT
KELII
LOWELL
MOHAMMAD
SEIKO
RAYMOND
RYAN
BORIS
JONATHON
KELLY
STEPHEN

160 entries
NEWARK
CANTON
GURNEE
LAS VEGAS
MONARCH
CAVE CREEK
STONY PLAIN
SNYDER
LAS VEGAS
SAN DIEGO
HOUSTON
TOKYO
OMAHA
BELMONT
SHERMAN OAKS
MORGAN HILL
TUCSON
LAKE MARY

OH
Ml

IL

NV
MT
AZ
AB
NY
NV
CA
X

NE
CA
CA
CA
AZ
FL

us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
JA
us
us
us
us
us
us

$4,317
$2,670
$1,922
$1,408
$1,051
$797
$615
$483
$385
$312
$312
$312
$257
$257
$257
$215
$215
$215



